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Dane techniczne
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Pozycja (jednostka miary)
Diugosé (1)

Dtugose (1)

Dtugosc (12)

llos¢ opakowan 1
llo$¢ opakowan 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Item Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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6414905221578
06414905221578
045485016
1899437
5114562
1720799

szt.

66 mm

30 mm

20 mm

20

80
06414905635047
06414905477319
06414905477326
66

22

0,033

22
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